Laboratory Equipment Pty Ltd
email: sales@labec.com.au
Ph: 02 9560 2811 • Fax: 02 9560 6131
Se
rv
in
g

h
in
du
st
ri
es
 s
in
ce
 1
94
5
DrY CABINETS
small - Medium
 Model No Ext. Dim. (mm) W x D x H Int. Dim. (mm) W x D x H Capicity (L) Shelf Weight (kg) Power (W)
M-DYC-68 400 x 430 x 560mm 398 x 375 x 480mm 68 2pcs 15 12
M-DYC-82 400 x 430 x 660mm 398 x 375 x 580mm 82 2pcs 17 12
M-DYC-116 400 x 430 x 890mm 398 x 375 x 820mm 116 3pcs 20 13
M-DYC-141 400 x 440 x 980mm 438 x 385 x 900mm 141 3pcs 25 13
M-DYC-228 400 x 530 x 1290mm 398 x 475 x 1210mm 228 5pcs 30 25
M-DYC-230 600 x 480 x 970mm 598 x 425 x 900mm 230 3pcs 30 25
M-DYC-320 890 x 480 x 980mm 888 x 430 x 900mm 320 3pcs 43 25
M-DYC-450 1200 x 480 x 1055mm 1198 x 425 x 900mm 450 3pcs 55 31
M-DYC-560 890 x 810 x 980mm 888 x 755 x 900mm 560 3pcs 50 31
M-DYC-545 1200 x 570 x 1055mm 1198 x 515 x 900mm 545 3pcs 60 31
M-DYC-646 1400 x 600 x 1055mm 1398 x 545 x 900mm 646 3pcs 68 31